
September 23, 2021

Race Date 2021 Rocori XC Invite

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5000m

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Pace

Hayden Leiser Moorhead4819 18:38.61   1 3:44/K
Jonathan Krogstad Moorhead4815 18:54.22   2 3:47/K
Ethan Copeland Moorhead4792 18:57.13   3 3:47/K
Jack Kupitz Moorhead4816 18:58.44   4 3:48/K
Blake Roberts Cambridge-Isanti4603 18:59.65   5 3:48/K
Brock Noyes Moorhead4832 19:04.46   6 3:49/K
Kallen Hanszek-Brill St Cloud Apollo4925 19:10.7(< 5)   7 3:50/K
Evan Goebel Cambridge-Isanti4578 19:14.27   8 3:51/K
Nathan Helgeson Moorhead4809 19:15.28   9 3:51/K
Soren Newberg Willmar8959 19:21.0(< 5)  10 3:52/K
Joshua Provost Cambridge-Isanti4601 19:22.29  11 3:52/K
Tyler Gustafson Cambridge-Isanti4581 19:25.310  12 3:53/K
Karl Franson Alexandria4352 19:34.211  13 3:55/K
Nick Meyers Alexandria4451 19:36.612  14 3:55/K
Chase Imker Cambridge-Isanti4585 19:47.313  15 3:57/K
Matthew Eystad Willmar8952 19:50.6(< 5)  16 3:58/K
Alexander Oberton Little Falls4727 19:50.914  17 3:58/K
Ryan Karls St Cloud Apollo4926 19:53.7(< 5)  18 3:59/K
Payton Gessford Alexandria4420 19:56.615  19 3:59/K
Josh Meixell St Cloud Apollo4929 19:59.8(< 5)  20 4:00/K
Throck Lehmann Alexandria4440 20:02.916  21 4:01/K
Cameron Simon Alexandria4487 20:04.317  22 4:01/K
Weston Catton Cambridge-Isanti4574 20:10.518  23 4:02/K
Connor Bickford Cambridge-Isanti4568 20:14.119  24 4:03/K
Ethan Bergloff Cambridge-Isanti4565 20:21.5(> 7)  25 4:04/K
Jeremy Murray Moorhead4830 20:28.320  26 4:06/K
Andy Koffa Moorhead4814 20:30.4(> 7)  27 4:06/K
Keagen Lowman Cambridge-Isanti4593 20:31.3(> 7)  28 4:06/K
Treytin Beyers Cambridge-Isanti4566 20:33.8(> 7)  29 4:07/K
Cody Sneller Annandale4537 20:35.3(< 5)  30 4:07/K
Mason Petrowitz Little Falls4729 20:35.721  31 4:07/K
Hunter Mohr Alexandria4452 20:37.222  32 4:07/K
Antonio Becker Little Falls4718 20:41.123  33 4:08/K
Lee Ellingsburg Moorhead4798 20:45.7(> 7)  34 4:09/K
Devon Andrews Rocori4874 20:52.824  35 4:11/K
Baylon Larsen Little Falls4725 20:58.425  36 4:12/K
Caleb Zabinski Rocori4889 21:00.426  37 4:12/K
Cooper Running Alexandria4486 21:00.527  38 4:12/K
Vicente Reyes Cambridge-Isanti4602 21:04.5(> 7)  39 4:13/K
Owen Jensen Alexandria4432 21:04.5(> 7)  40 4:13/K
Elliot Lien Moorhead4822 21:08.2(> 7)  41 4:14/K
Jacob Blackmore Sauk Rapids-Rice4895 21:19.428  42 4:16/K
Zach Richards Alexandria4483 21:24.9(> 7)  43 4:17/K
Lewis Long Moorhead4823 21:35.4(> 7)  44 4:19/K
Nic Mohr Willmar8958 21:42.4(< 5)  45 4:20/K
Brady Sivers Fargo South4687 21:44.9(< 5)  46 4:21/K
Elliot Oberton Little Falls4728 21:54.329  47 4:23/K
Alexander Bessie Moorhead4787 21:54.4(> 7)  48 4:23/K
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September 23, 2021

Race Date 2021 Rocori XC Invite

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5000m

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Pace

Ethan Guggenberger Rocori4877 22:00.730  49 4:24/K
Evan Froslie Moorhead4801 22:01.6(> 7)  50 4:24/K
Micah Walswick Alexandria4489 22:03.7(> 7)  51 4:25/K
Connor Garrison Alexandria4403 22:04.7(> 7)  52 4:25/K
Reece Spieker-Softing Moorhead4845 22:04.8(> 7)  53 4:25/K
Jacob Syster Fargo South4689 22:05.9(< 5)  54 4:25/K
Brian Rogers Cambridge-Isanti4605 22:10.6(> 7)  55 4:26/K
Logan Demarais Sauk Rapids-Rice4897 22:11.831  56 4:26/K
Easton Zeidler Annandale4539 22:12.6(< 5)  57 4:27/K
Nick Shirley Moorhead4843 22:18.3(> 7)  58 4:28/K
Cal Hardin Annandale4529 22:21.2(< 5)  59 4:28/K
Nolan Swenson Cambridge-Isanti4606 22:22.2(> 7)  60 4:28/K
Phil Yerigan Cambridge-Isanti4611 22:22.6(> 7)  61 4:29/K
Ethan Lundberg Moorhead4825 22:23.9(> 7)  62 4:29/K
Ben Thiel Moorhead4848 22:25.9(> 7)  63 4:29/K
Rylan Pettigrew Moorhead4837 22:26.9(> 7)  64 4:29/K
Grant Pallansch Sauk Rapids-Rice4904 22:50.832  65 4:34/K
Sam Rein-Strutz Moorhead4838 23:08.8(> 7)  66 4:38/K
Tristan Kislenger Cambridge-Isanti4589 23:15.9(> 7)  67 4:39/K
Gavin Weber Sauk Rapids-Rice4908 23:17.233  68 4:39/K
Jacob Kent Annandale4532 23:20.2(< 5)  69 4:40/K
Anders Skunberg Moorhead4844 23:22.3(> 7)  70 4:40/K
Diego Hennes St Cloud Tech4955 23:32.734  71 4:43/K
Ezra Gomez Moorhead4805 23:39.1(> 7)  72 4:44/K
Andrew Kron Rocori4882 23:39.935  73 4:44/K
Daniel Coomala Moorhead4791 23:40.8(> 7)  74 4:44/K
Ty Lieser Rocori4883 23:47.736  75 4:46/K
Nolan Kelly Rocori4881 23:57.437  76 4:47/K
Marco Gordon St Cloud Apollo4924 24:08.7(< 5)  77 4:50/K
Brennen Blake Cambridge-Isanti4569 24:12.5(> 7)  78 4:51/K
Oscar Peterson Moorhead4836 24:15.4(> 7)  79 4:51/K
Austin Sikorski Little Falls4730 24:19.138  80 4:52/K
Sam Butkowski St Cloud Tech4950 24:23.239  81 4:53/K
Kevin Hansen Cambridge-Isanti4584 24:26.1(> 7)  82 4:53/K
Kaleb Johnson Moorhead4813 24:27.6(> 7)  83 4:54/K
Alexander Walk St Cloud Tech4967 24:31.540  84 4:54/K
Collin Wiebe Sauk Rapids-Rice4909 24:38.041  85 4:56/K
Robert Mollinedo Cambridge-Isanti4596 24:50.7(> 7)  86 4:58/K
Thomas Moran Cambridge-Isanti4597 24:51.6(> 7)  87 4:58/K
Tim Lentz Fargo South4684 24:52.6(< 5)  88 4:59/K
Josh Turpin Moorhead4850 24:55.5(> 7)  89 4:59/K
Jacob Vogel St Cloud Tech4965 24:58.342  90 5:00/K
Joshua Allen St Cloud Tech4949 25:21.043  91 5:04/K
Myles Frueh Alexandria4357 25:29.1(> 7)  92 5:06/K
Sam Schaefer Moorhead4841 25:35.2(> 7)  93 5:07/K
Aidan Timmann Cambridge-Isanti4608 25:40.5(> 7)  94 5:08/K
Paul Rothenburg Sauk Rapids-Rice4905 25:41.044  95 5:08/K
Joshua Vogel St Cloud Tech4966 25:47.045  96 5:09/K
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September 23, 2021

Race Date 2021 Rocori XC Invite

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5000m

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Pace

Jacob Spangler Fargo South4688 25:50.6(< 5)  97 5:10/K
Zach Gibson Moorhead4804 25:50.8(> 7)  98 5:10/K
Oscar Melgar Willmar8956 26:24.9(< 5)  99 5:17/K
Killian Olson Moorhead4833 26:46.8(> 7) 100 5:21/K
Tristen Carpenter Cambridge-Isanti4573 28:27.6(> 7) 101 5:42/K
Gunnar Swenson St Cloud Tech4964 29:54.946 102 5:59/K
Jude Conklin Sauk Rapids-Rice4896 32:23.947 103 6:29/K
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September 23, 2021 Final Team Results
Race Date 2021 Rocori XC Invite

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5000m

Bib No Name Time
Cumulative Cumulative

Time
Time
BackPlace

Overal
Place

Finish Position -     1
   16

Team - Moorhead

18:54.6Average Time:Team Score (places):

4819     1 18:38.61 18:38.6    1 0:00.0Hayden Leiser
4815     2 18:54.23 37:32.8    2 0:15.6Jonathan Krogstad
4792     3 18:57.16 56:29.9    3 0:18.5Ethan Copeland
4816     4 18:58.410 1:15:28.3    4 0:19.8Jack Kupitz
4832     6 19:04.416 1:34:32.7    5 0:25.8Brock Noyes
4809 (8) 19:15.2(24) 1:53:47.9    6 0:36.6Nathan Helgeson
4830 (20) 20:28.3(44) 2:14:16.2    7 1:49.7Jeremy Murray
4814 More Than  7 20:30.4 2:34:46.6    8 1:51.8Andy Koffa
4798 More Than  7 20:45.7 2:55:32.3    9 2:07.1Lee Ellingsburg
4822 More Than  7 21:08.2 3:16:40.5   10 2:29.6Elliot Lien
4823 More Than  7 21:35.4 3:38:15.9   11 2:56.8Lewis Long
4787 More Than  7 21:54.4 4:00:10.3   12 3:15.8Alexander Bessie
4801 More Than  7 22:01.6 4:22:11.9   13 3:23.0Evan Froslie
4845 More Than  7 22:04.8 4:44:16.7   14 3:26.2Reece Spieker-Softing
4843 More Than  7 22:18.3 5:06:35.0   15 3:39.7Nick Shirley
4825 More Than  7 22:23.9 5:28:58.9   16 3:45.3Ethan Lundberg
4848 More Than  7 22:25.9 5:51:24.8   17 3:47.3Ben Thiel
4837 More Than  7 22:26.9 6:13:51.7   18 3:48.3Rylan Pettigrew
4838 More Than  7 23:08.8 6:37:00.5   19 4:30.2Sam Rein-Strutz
4844 More Than  7 23:22.3 7:00:22.8   20 4:43.7Anders Skunberg
4805 More Than  7 23:39.1 7:24:01.9   21 5:00.5Ezra Gomez
4791 More Than  7 23:40.8 7:47:42.7   22 5:02.2Daniel Coomala
4836 More Than  7 24:15.4 8:11:58.1   23 5:36.8Oscar Peterson
4813 More Than  7 24:27.6 8:36:25.7   24 5:49.0Kaleb Johnson
4850 More Than  7 24:55.5 9:01:21.2   25 6:16.9Josh Turpin
4841 More Than  7 25:35.2 9:26:56.4   26 6:56.6Sam Schaefer
4804 More Than  7 25:50.8 9:52:47.2   27 7:12.2Zach Gibson
4833 More Than  7 26:46.8 10:19:34.0   28 8:08.2Killian Olson

Finish Position -     2
   44

Team - Cambridge-Isanti

19:21.8Average Time:Team Score (places):

4603     5 18:59.65 18:59.6    1 0:00.0Blake Roberts
4578     7 19:14.212 38:13.8    2 0:14.6Evan Goebel
4601     9 19:22.221 57:36.0    3 0:22.6Joshua Provost
4581    10 19:25.331 1:17:01.3    4 0:25.7Tyler Gustafson
4585    13 19:47.344 1:36:48.6    5 0:47.7Chase Imker
4574 (18) 20:10.5(62) 1:56:59.1    6 1:10.9Weston Catton
4568 (19) 20:14.1(81) 2:17:13.2    7 1:14.5Connor Bickford
4565 More Than  7 20:21.5 2:37:34.7    8 1:21.9Ethan Bergloff
4593 More Than  7 20:31.3 2:58:06.0    9 1:31.7Keagen Lowman
4566 More Than  7 20:33.8 3:18:39.8   10 1:34.2Treytin Beyers
4602 More Than  7 21:04.5 3:39:44.3   11 2:04.9Vicente Reyes
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September 23, 2021 Final Team Results
Race Date 2021 Rocori XC Invite

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5000m

Bib No Name Time
Cumulative Cumulative

Time
Time
BackPlace

Overal
Place

Finish Position -     2
   44

Team - Cambridge-Isanti

19:21.8Average Time:Team Score (places):

4605 More Than  7 22:10.6 4:01:54.9   12 3:11.0Brian Rogers
4606 More Than  7 22:22.2 4:24:17.1   13 3:22.6Nolan Swenson
4611 More Than  7 22:22.6 4:46:39.7   14 3:23.0Phil Yerigan
4589 More Than  7 23:15.9 5:09:55.6   15 4:16.3Tristan Kislenger
4569 More Than  7 24:12.5 5:34:08.1   16 5:12.9Brennen Blake
4584 More Than  7 24:26.1 5:58:34.2   17 5:26.5Kevin Hansen
4596 More Than  7 24:50.7 6:23:24.9   18 5:51.1Robert Mollinedo
4597 More Than  7 24:51.6 6:48:16.5   19 5:52.0Thomas Moran
4608 More Than  7 25:40.5 7:13:57.0   20 6:40.9Aidan Timmann
4573 More Than  7 28:27.6 7:42:24.6   21 9:28.0Tristen Carpenter

Finish Position -     3
   71

Team - Alexandria

19:51.0Average Time:Team Score (places):

4352    11 19:34.211 19:34.2    1 0:00.0Karl Franson
4451    12 19:36.623 39:10.8    2 0:02.4Nick Meyers
4420    15 19:56.638 59:07.4    3 0:22.4Payton Gessford
4440    16 20:02.954 1:19:10.3    4 0:28.7Throck Lehmann
4487    17 20:04.371 1:39:14.6    5 0:30.1Cameron Simon
4452 (22) 20:37.2(93) 1:59:51.8    6 1:03.0Hunter Mohr
4486 (27) 21:00.5(120) 2:20:52.3    7 1:26.3Cooper Running
4432 More Than  7 21:04.5 2:41:56.8    8 1:30.3Owen Jensen
4483 More Than  7 21:24.9 3:03:21.7    9 1:50.7Zach Richards
4489 More Than  7 22:03.7 3:25:25.4   10 2:29.5Micah Walswick
4403 More Than  7 22:04.7 3:47:30.1   11 2:30.5Connor Garrison
4357 More Than  7 25:29.1 4:12:59.2   12 5:54.9Myles Frueh

Finish Position -     4
  112

Team - Little Falls

20:48.1Average Time:Team Score (places):

4727    14 19:50.914 19:50.9    1 0:00.0Alexander Oberton
4729    21 20:35.735 40:26.6    2 0:44.8Mason Petrowitz
4718    23 20:41.158 1:01:07.7    3 0:50.2Antonio Becker
4725    25 20:58.483 1:22:06.1    4 1:07.5Baylon Larsen
4728    29 21:54.3112 1:44:00.4    5 2:03.4Elliot Oberton
4730 (38) 24:19.1(150) 2:08:19.5    6 4:28.2Austin Sikorski

Finish Position -     5
  151

Team - Rocori

22:16.3Average Time:Team Score (places):

4874    24 20:52.824 20:52.8    1 0:00.0Devon Andrews
4889    26 21:00.450 41:53.2    2 0:07.6Caleb Zabinski
4877    30 22:00.780 1:03:53.9    3 1:07.9Ethan Guggenberger
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September 23, 2021 Final Team Results
Race Date 2021 Rocori XC Invite

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5000m

Bib No Name Time
Cumulative Cumulative

Time
Time
BackPlace

Overal
Place

Finish Position -     5
  151

Team - Rocori

22:16.3Average Time:Team Score (places):

4882    35 23:39.9115 1:27:33.8    4 2:47.1Andrew Kron
4883    36 23:47.7151 1:51:21.5    5 2:54.9Ty Lieser
4881 (37) 23:57.4(188) 2:15:18.9    6 3:04.6Nolan Kelly

Finish Position -     6
  165

Team - Sauk Rapids-Rice

22:51.5Average Time:Team Score (places):

4895    28 21:19.428 21:19.4    1 0:00.0Jacob Blackmore
4897    31 22:11.859 43:31.2    2 0:52.4Logan Demarais
4904    32 22:50.891 1:06:22.0    3 1:31.4Grant Pallansch
4908    33 23:17.2124 1:29:39.2    4 1:57.8Gavin Weber
4909    41 24:38.0165 1:54:17.2    5 3:18.6Collin Wiebe
4905 (44) 25:41.0(209) 2:19:58.2    6 4:21.6Paul Rothenburg
4896 (47) 32:23.9(256) 2:52:22.1    7 11:04.5Jude Conklin

Finish Position -     7
  198

Team - St Cloud Tech

24:33.4Average Time:Team Score (places):

4955    34 23:32.734 23:32.7    1 0:00.0Diego Hennes
4950    39 24:23.273 47:55.9    2 0:50.5Sam Butkowski
4967    40 24:31.5113 1:12:27.4    3 0:58.8Alexander Walk
4965    42 24:58.3155 1:37:25.7    4 1:25.6Jacob Vogel
4949    43 25:21.0198 2:02:46.7    5 1:48.3Joshua Allen
4966 (45) 25:47.0(243) 2:28:33.7    6 2:14.3Joshua Vogel
4964 (46) 29:54.9(289) 2:58:28.6    7 6:22.2Gunnar Swenson

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - Annandale
Average Time:Team Score (places):

4537 Less Than  5 20:35.3 20:35.3    1 0:00.0Cody Sneller
4539 Less Than  5 22:12.6 42:47.9    2 1:37.3Easton Zeidler
4529 Less Than  5 22:21.2 1:05:09.1    3 1:45.9Cal Hardin
4532 Less Than  5 23:20.2 1:28:29.3    4 2:44.9Jacob Kent

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - Fargo South
Average Time:Team Score (places):

4687 Less Than  5 21:44.9 21:44.9    1 0:00.0Brady Sivers
4689 Less Than  5 22:05.9 43:50.8    2 0:21.0Jacob Syster
4684 Less Than  5 24:52.6 1:08:43.4    3 3:07.7Tim Lentz
4688 Less Than  5 25:50.6 1:34:34.0    4 4:05.7Jacob Spangler
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September 23, 2021 Final Team Results
Race Date 2021 Rocori XC Invite

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5000m

Bib No Name Time
Cumulative Cumulative

Time
Time
BackPlace

Overal
Place

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - St Cloud Apollo
Average Time:Team Score (places):

4925 Less Than  5 19:10.7 19:10.7    1 0:00.0Kallen Hanszek-Brill
4926 Less Than  5 19:53.7 39:04.4    2 0:43.0Ryan Karls
4929 Less Than  5 19:59.8 59:04.2    3 0:49.1Josh Meixell
4924 Less Than  5 24:08.7 1:23:12.9    4 4:58.0Marco Gordon

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - Willmar
Average Time:Team Score (places):

8959 Less Than  5 19:21.0 19:21.0    1 0:00.0Soren Newberg
8952 Less Than  5 19:50.6 39:11.6    2 0:29.6Matthew Eystad
8958 Less Than  5 21:42.4 1:00:54.0    3 2:21.4Nic Mohr
8956 Less Than  5 26:24.9 1:27:18.9    4 7:03.9Oscar Melgar
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